Item	Detail Description
Tender Number	DD3/P&D/ICB/2018/032/D
Tender Name	THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu.(ABC) 3x70+54.6+16sqmm – 230km
Published Date	2018-10-25
Closing Date	2018-12-05
Related Downloadable Documents	Paper Notice Bid Document
Expiry date	2/21/2019

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the bid documents purchased from the CEB. 12 Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favor of the General Manager, CEB. Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the respective DGM/CE free of charge. Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. * ICB – International Competitive Bidding, NCB – National Competitive Bidding.

General Manager

Ceylon Electricity Board

டு்மை நிதுருவரு இன்கிரும் இலங்கை மின்சார சபை CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD